
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KIRAN LWESHALIMother's Name     
SUDHANSHU  DIWAKARFather's Name      
AKANSHA LWESHALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

190 192

10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 74.00 94.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 10.00 72.00 92.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 75.005.00 94.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 0.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 49.005.00 69.00 0.00 50.00 55.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 48.00 48.00COMP. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     97.38 A1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

633.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RAJNI DEVIMother's Name     
BHUWAN CHANDRAFather's Name      
AYUSH ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

188 192

7.00 3.00 34.003.00 47.00 8.00 40.00 57.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 33.003.00 49.00 8.00 35.00 51.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 49.003.00 61.00 4.00 24.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DB2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 52.004.00 69.00 10.00 61.00 75.00SCIENCE B1B2 0.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 38.004.00 51.00 10.00 49.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 22.003.00 39.00 0.00 17.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     58.00 C1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

377.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA BASERAMother's Name     
DEEWAN S. BASERAFather's Name      
CHANDANI BASERAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

170 192

6.00 5.00 19.004.00 34.00 7.00 50.00 67.00HINDI B2D 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 34.003.00 49.00 9.00 49.00 68.00ENGLISH B2C2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 47.003.00 59.00 4.00 33.00 47.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 57.004.00 76.00 10.00 55.00 70.00SCIENCE B1B1 0.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 35.003.00 49.00 10.00 40.00 60.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 26.004.00 45.00 0.00 25.00 30.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 36.00 36.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     65.08 B2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

423.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ASHA BORAMother's Name     
BHAGWAT SINGH BORAFather's Name      
CHETAN BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

188 192

7.00 4.00 49.003.00 63.00 8.00 55.00 72.00HINDI B1B2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 53.003.00 67.00 8.00 55.00 71.00ENGLISH B1B2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 62.003.00 79.00 9.00 72.00 90.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 75.003.00 92.00 9.00 66.00 80.00SCIENCE A2A1 0.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 60.003.00 73.00 9.00 68.00 87.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 37.003.00 54.00 0.00 25.00 30.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     77.23 B1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

502.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ANITA BHATTMother's Name     
LALIT MOHAN BHATTFather's Name      
DEVESH BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

181 192

7.00 5.00 46.003.00 61.00 8.00 50.00 68.00HINDI B2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 36.004.00 54.00 7.00 38.00 55.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 52.003.00 67.00 7.00 54.00 71.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 56.004.00 75.00 10.00 74.00 89.00SCIENCE A1B1 0.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 42.004.00 58.00 9.00 56.00 75.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 45.003.00 63.00 0.00 20.00 25.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2A2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 34.00 34.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     70.31 B1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

457.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

UMA KWEERAMother's Name     
KHEEM SINGH KWEERAFather's Name      
DIMPLE KWEERAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

185 192

7.00 4.00 19.003.00 33.00 5.00 27.00 41.00HINDI C2D 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 32.003.00 46.00 7.00 24.00 40.00ENGLISH DC2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 33.003.00 49.00 6.00 37.00 52.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 49.004.00 65.00 10.00 45.00 59.00SCIENCE B2B2 0.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 38.003.00 52.00 8.00 29.00 46.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 24.003.00 39.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     50.46 C1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

328.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PREMA JOSHIMother's Name     
SANDEEP JOSHIFather's Name      
DISHA JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

188 192

9.00 5.00 56.004.00 74.00 9.00 60.00 79.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 68.004.00 87.00 8.00 58.00 76.00ENGLISH B1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 62.004.00 80.00 10.00 75.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 10.00 71.00 86.00SCIENCE A1A1 0.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 64.004.00 80.00 10.00 69.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 40.004.00 59.00 0.00 38.00 43.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.62 A2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

550.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA JOSHIMother's Name     
GIRISH CH. JOSHIFather's Name      
DIVYANSHU JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

175 192

6.00 4.00 47.003.00 60.00 4.00 55.00 68.00HINDI B2C1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 49.003.00 66.00 7.00 44.00 60.00ENGLISH C1B2 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 51.003.00 63.00 6.00 43.00 58.00MATHEMATICS C1B2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 57.004.00 74.00 9.00 57.00 70.00SCIENCE B1B1 0.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 36.004.00 50.00 10.00 49.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 36.004.00 53.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     63.54 B2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

413.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

AMBA DEVIMother's Name     
ANAND S. DHANIKFather's Name      
GAUTAM DHANIKStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

182 192

5.00 5.00 70.004.00 84.00 9.00 75.00 94.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 48.004.00 67.00 7.00 51.00 68.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 49.003.00 61.00 6.00 42.00 58.00MATHEMATICS C1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 66.004.00 85.00 10.00 75.00 90.00SCIENCE A1A2 0.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 58.003.00 74.00 10.00 68.00 88.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 40.003.00 57.00 0.00 27.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1A2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     80.00 B1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

520.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA  BOHRAMother's Name     
RAJENDRA SINGH BOHRAFather's Name      
GRACY BOHRAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

187 192

10.00 5.00 70.004.00 89.00 9.00 75.00 94.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 58.004.00 77.00 8.00 59.00 77.00ENGLISH B1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 73.004.00 92.00 10.00 73.00 93.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 10.00 76.00 91.00SCIENCE A1A1 0.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 59.005.00 78.00 10.00 77.00 97.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 47.005.00 67.00 0.00 44.00 49.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2A1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     90.92 A1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

591.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REETA RANAMother's Name     
RAKESH RANAFather's Name      
HARSHITA RANAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

160 192

8.00 4.00 17.004.00 33.00 5.00 27.00 41.00HINDI C2D 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 15.003.00 26.00 4.00 23.00 36.00ENGLISH DE 5.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 27.003.00 36.00 4.00 25.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DD 5.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 22.003.00 34.00 6.00 30.00 40.00SCIENCE C2D 0.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 27.003.00 38.00 7.00 31.00 47.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 28.003.00 42.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 28.00 28.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     43.69 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

284.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA PANDEYMother's Name     
PRAKASH CH. PANDEYFather's Name      
KAMAL PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

190 192

4.00 3.00 29.003.00 39.00 8.00 32.00 49.00HINDI C2D 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 29.003.00 40.00 6.00 23.00 38.00ENGLISH DD 5.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 49.003.00 58.00 6.00 35.00 50.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 5.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 30.003.00 43.00 9.00 36.00 49.00SCIENCE C1C2 0.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 28.003.00 39.00 10.00 31.00 50.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 5.00 4.00
10.00 3.00 30.003.00 46.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     49.38 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

321.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BIMLA BISHTMother's Name     
BHAWAN SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
KARAN BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

192 192

5.00 4.00 33.004.00 46.00 6.00 40.00 55.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 40.003.00 54.00 7.00 34.00 50.00ENGLISH C2C1 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 62.003.00 77.00 6.00 40.00 55.00MATHEMATICS C1B1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 52.004.00 70.00 9.00 48.00 61.00SCIENCE B2B2 0.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 35.003.00 47.00 7.00 44.00 60.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 35.003.00 50.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     58.00 C1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

377.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA NEGIMother's Name     
PAN S. NEGIFather's Name      
KARAN PRATAP SINGH NEGIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

182 192

6.00 5.00 36.004.00 51.00 8.00 40.00 58.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 52.004.00 70.00 7.00 50.00 67.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 39.003.00 52.00 4.00 58.00 72.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 51.004.00 70.00 7.00 51.00 63.00SCIENCE B2B2 0.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 32.004.00 48.00 9.00 51.00 70.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 32.004.00 51.00 0.00 19.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     66.77 B2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

434.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BIMLA AERIMother's Name     
NARAYAN SINGH AERIFather's Name      
KAVITA AERIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

139 192

6.00 4.00 31.004.00 45.00 9.00 40.00 58.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 43.003.00 56.00 7.00 33.00 49.00ENGLISH C2C1 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 31.003.00 43.00 3.00 22.00 34.00MATHEMATICS DC2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 40.003.00 56.00 8.00 50.00 63.00SCIENCE B2C1 0.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 30.003.00 46.00 9.00 39.00 58.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 23.003.00 39.00 0.00 30.00 34.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2C1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     57.54 C1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

374.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TARA BORAMother's Name     
HARISH SINGH BORAFather's Name      
KHUSHI BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

192 192

5.00 4.00 32.003.00 44.00 5.00 35.00 49.00HINDI C2C2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 34.003.00 48.00 7.00 30.00 46.00ENGLISH C2C2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 47.003.00 61.00 5.00 34.00 48.00MATHEMATICS C2B2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 39.003.00 53.00 6.00 38.00 48.00SCIENCE C1C1 0.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 27.003.00 38.00 8.00 39.00 56.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1D 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 20.003.00 34.00 0.00 27.00 31.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 39.00 39.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     54.15 C1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

352.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA RAIKWALMother's Name     
KUNDAN SINGH RAIKWALFather's Name      
KHUSHI RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

186 192

8.00 5.00 41.004.00 58.00 6.00 45.00 61.00HINDI B2C1 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 34.004.00 48.00 8.00 39.00 57.00ENGLISH C1C2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 59.004.00 74.00 9.00 50.00 69.00MATHEMATICS B2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 56.005.00 76.00 10.00 56.00 71.00SCIENCE B1B1 0.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 32.005.00 47.00 9.00 42.00 61.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 27.004.00 46.00 0.00 29.00 34.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.69 B2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

440.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANDEEP KAURMother's Name     
GURDEV SINGHFather's Name      
KOMAL DEEP KAURStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

188 192

10.00 5.00 70.004.00 89.00 9.00 75.00 94.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 57.004.00 76.00 9.00 63.00 82.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 60.005.00 80.00 9.00 55.00 74.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 72.005.00 92.00 10.00 64.00 79.00SCIENCE A2A1 0.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 40.005.00 57.00 10.00 67.00 87.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 40.004.00 59.00 0.00 34.00 39.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.85 A2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

545.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PREMA DEVIMother's Name     
PRAKASH CHANDRA BELWALFather's Name      
MANSI BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

181 192

8.00 5.00 62.005.00 80.00 8.00 67.00 85.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 54.004.00 72.00 8.00 60.00 78.00ENGLISH B1B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 31.004.00 47.00 9.00 69.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.004.00 94.00 9.00 73.00 87.00SCIENCE A1A1 0.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 70.003.00 87.00 6.00 73.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 36.003.00 54.00 0.00 42.00 47.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2B1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 43.00 43.00GK. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     86.00 A2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

559.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUSHILA DEVIMother's Name     
DEV SINGH RANAFather's Name      
MAYANK RANAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

147 192

3.00 3.00 9.003.00 18.00 4.00 27.00 40.00HINDI DE 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 12.003.00 23.00 5.00 22.00 36.00ENGLISH DE 5.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 5.003.00 14.00 4.00 24.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DE 5.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 27.003.00 39.00 5.00 22.00 31.00SCIENCE ED 0.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 17.004.00 33.00 7.00 20.00 36.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 12.003.00 26.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2D 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     40.77 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

265.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KHEEMA DEVIMother's Name     
BAHADUR SINGH CHILWALFather's Name      
MUKESH CHLWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

165 192

7.00 4.00 19.003.00 33.00 6.00 27.00 42.00HINDI C2D 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 31.003.00 46.00 7.00 22.00 38.00ENGLISH DC2 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 36.003.00 49.00 5.00 27.00 41.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 32.003.00 48.00 8.00 25.00 37.00SCIENCE DC2 0.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 24.003.00 35.00 5.00 23.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 26.003.00 41.00 0.00 22.00 26.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 36.000.00 36.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     43.54 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

283.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

URMILA SAMMALMother's Name     
RAJEDRA SINGH SAMMALFather's Name      
PARAS SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

178 192

6.00 4.00 21.003.00 34.00 6.00 30.00 45.00HINDI C2D 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 17.004.00 33.00 7.00 19.00 35.00ENGLISH DD 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 32.003.00 44.00 6.00 37.00 52.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 30.004.00 45.00 9.00 25.00 38.00SCIENCE DC2 0.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 20.004.00 34.00 7.00 19.00 35.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 20.003.00 36.00 0.00 20.00 24.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 28.00 28.00GK. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     44.92 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

292.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEHA CHAUHANMother's Name     
CHANDAN SINGH CHAUHANFather's Name      
PRIYANSHU CHAUHANStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

183 192

3.00 4.00 8.003.00 18.00 4.00 27.00 40.00HINDI DE 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 22.003.00 34.00 4.00 22.00 35.00ENGLISH DD 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 19.004.00 33.00 6.00 23.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DD 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 27.003.00 38.00 6.00 22.00 32.00SCIENCE DD 0.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 16.003.00 26.00 6.00 25.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 14.003.00 26.00 0.00 17.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DD 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     42.00 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

273.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA RAIKWALMother's Name     
DHARMENDRA S. RAIKWALFather's Name      
SAKSHI RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

185 192

9.00 5.00 61.004.00 79.00 10.00 70.00 90.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 49.004.00 68.00 8.00 56.00 74.00ENGLISH B1B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 53.004.00 72.00 10.00 70.00 90.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 10.00 74.00 89.00SCIENCE A1A1 0.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 60.004.00 78.00 9.00 73.00 92.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 45.004.00 64.00 0.00 43.00 48.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2A1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 36.000.00 36.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     88.15 A2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

573.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA BISHTMother's Name     
JAGAT SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
SUMIT BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

174 192

7.00 5.00 34.005.00 51.00 6.00 40.00 55.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 33.003.00 46.00 7.00 38.00 54.00ENGLISH C1C2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 51.003.00 67.00 8.00 58.00 75.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 51.004.00 66.00 6.00 60.00 70.00SCIENCE B1B2 0.00 4.00
4.00 5.00 38.003.00 50.00 8.00 40.00 57.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 22.003.00 39.00 0.00 32.00 36.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2C1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 41.000.00 41.00 0.00 36.00 36.00GK. 50(M) B1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     65.08 B2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

423.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA CHUPHALMother's Name     
HARENDER SINGH CHUPHALFather's Name      
SUMIT CHUPHALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

189 192

8.00 5.00 33.004.00 50.00 7.00 40.00 57.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 44.004.00 62.00 9.00 49.00 68.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 57.003.00 74.00 9.00 71.00 90.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 66.004.00 85.00 9.00 59.00 73.00SCIENCE B1A2 0.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 40.004.00 56.00 10.00 48.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 26.004.00 45.00 0.00 29.00 34.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     72.31 B1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

470.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

INDRA TAMTAMother's Name     
NAVEEN CHANDRA TAMTAFather's Name      
SUMIT TAMTAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

180 192

6.00 5.00 30.003.00 44.00 7.00 40.00 56.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 38.004.00 56.00 8.00 44.00 61.00ENGLISH B2C1 5.00 4.00
6.00 5.00 39.004.00 54.00 8.00 55.00 72.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 68.004.00 87.00 10.00 60.00 74.00SCIENCE B1A2 0.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 40.004.00 57.00 8.00 55.00 72.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 24.004.00 43.00 0.00 38.00 42.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     69.54 B2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

452.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA BASERAMother's Name     
DEEWAN SINGH BASERAFather's Name      
SURAJ BASERAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

175 192

7.00 5.00 36.005.00 53.00 9.00 45.00 64.00HINDI B2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 49.005.00 69.00 7.00 55.00 72.00ENGLISH B1B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 40.004.00 57.00 10.00 63.00 83.00MATHEMATICS A2C1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 69.005.00 89.00 10.00 76.00 91.00SCIENCE A1A2 0.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 52.005.00 71.00 10.00 73.00 93.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 31.005.00 51.00 0.00 46.00 51.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1B1 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.23 A2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

541.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEETU BELWALMother's Name     
DHARMENDRA BELWALFather's Name      
TARUN BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

185 192

3.00 4.00 12.003.00 22.00 5.00 27.00 41.00HINDI C2E 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 21.003.00 34.00 4.00 22.00 35.00ENGLISH DD 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 15.003.00 26.00 6.00 20.00 35.00MATHEMATICS DE 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 30.003.00 45.00 6.00 22.00 32.00SCIENCE DC2 0.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 18.003.00 33.00 6.00 27.00 42.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 12.003.00 25.00 0.00 22.00 26.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2D 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 36.00 36.00GK. 50(M) B1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     42.46 C2/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

276.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAYA DEVIMother's Name     
NANDAN S. RAIKWALFather's Name      
VANSH RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

188 192

5.00 5.00 30.005.00 45.00 6.00 40.00 56.00HINDI C1C2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 38.005.00 57.00 7.00 31.00 48.00ENGLISH C2C1 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 54.004.00 68.00 6.00 30.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 50.005.00 70.00 10.00 54.00 69.00SCIENCE B1B2 0.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 25.004.00 42.00 10.00 37.00 57.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 16.004.00 35.00 0.00 28.00 33.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C2 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 42.00 42.00GK. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     59.85 C1/ 650.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

389.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


